
Northwest Missouri State University 
Department of Fine and Performing Arts 

MUSIC RECITAL/CONCERT SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
Fall 2024 Semester 

 
Last Updated – September 30, 2024 

Music Majors and Minors MUST be enrolled in 19-299-01 ‘Music Recital Attendance’ for credit 
to appear on university transcript 

Recital Attendance Requirements: Music Majors = 12, Music Minors = 8 
Enjoyment of Music/Jazz Appreciation/American Popular Music = 4 

Students must attend recitals in person for recital credit. 
Wednesday Recital Link https://vimeo.com/event/4089133 

Eve
nt 
# 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Time 

 
Event Description 

 
Location 

 

1 Sept 2 Mon 7:00 pm Trumpet Recital CJT  

2 Sept 11 Wed 3:00 pm Faculty Showcase Recital CJT  

3 Sept 15 Sun 4:00 pm Bach Family Festival Recital CJT  

4 Sept 15 Sun 7:00 pm Piano Recital: Steven Spooner, guest 
     *Live stream: https://vimeo.com/event/2364214  

CJT  

5 Sept 18 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital: New Student Showcase CJT  

6 Sept 25 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital CJT  

7 Sept 30 Mon 7:00 pm Jazz Ensembles Concert 
https://vimeo.com/event/2457392 

CJT  

8 Oct 1 Tues 7:00 pm Concert Band Concert 
https://vimeo.com/event/2605631 

CJT  

9 Oct 2 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital CJT  

   10 Oct 9 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital CJT  

   11 Oct 10 Thur 7:00 pm                   Wind Symphony Concert HMLA  

   12 Oct 16 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

13 Oct 16 Wed 7:00 pm Tower Choir Concert w/East Buchanan   

14 Oct 23 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

15 Oct 27 Sun 5:00 pm Senior Recital: Owen Graham (clarinet) CJT  

16 Oct 30 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

17 Nov 3 Sun 3:00 pm Senior Recital: Jana Hinds (voice) CJT  

18 Nov 3 Sun 5:00 pm Senior Recital: Mary Roth CJT  

19 Nov 3 Sun 7:00 pm Senior Recital:   ??? CJT  

20 Nov 4 Mon 7:00 pm Guest/Alumni Bob Walkenhorst Art/Music  Gallery           
CJT 

 

21 Nov 6 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

22 Nov 8 Fri 7:00 pm Senior Recital: Dani Lorenzo (voice) CJT  

23 Nov 9 Sat 5:00 pm Senior Recital – Aimen Zieske (trombone) CJT  

24 Nov 10 Sun 3:00 pm Tower Choir & University Chorale CJT  

25 Nov 11 Mon 7:00 pm Jazz Ensembles Concert CJT  

26 Nov 12 Tues 7:00 pm Concert Band & Concert Choir Concert CJT  

27 Nov 13 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

28 Nov 13 Wed  7:00 pm Senior Recital: Bradley Pirkel (clarinet) CJT  

29 Nov 15 Fri 7:00 PM Senior Recital: Gabe Roller (bassoon) CJT  

30 Nov 17 Sun 1:00 pm Northwest Brass Festival Opening Concert CJT  

31 Nov 17 Sun 5:00 pm Northwest Brass Festival Closing Concert CJT  

32 Nov 18 Mon 7:00 pm Lantana trio (brass) Recital CJT  

33 Nov 19 Tues 7:00 pm Wind Symphony Concert HMLA  

34 Nov 20 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

35 Nov 22 Fri 7:00 pm Senior Recital: Jaren Golightly (alto sax) CJT  

36 Nov 23 Sat 5:00 pm Northwest All-District Jazz Ensembles CJT  

37 Dec 4 Wed 3:00 pm Music Student Recital  CJT  

38 Dec 5 Thurs 7:00 pm Percussion Ensemble Concert CJT  

39 Dec 6 Fri 6:30 pm ∮ ∰ Yuletide Feaste ∮ ∰ UB  

40 Dec 7 Sat 6:30 pm ∮ ∰ Yuletide Feaste ∮ ∰ UB  
       

       

 
Location Code: CJT = Charles Johnson Theatre (in Fine Arts Building), HMLA = Ron Houston Center Mary Linn Auditorium, 

UB = Union Ballroom, MP = Maryville Pub (off campus – must be 21 or older to attend), ABBEY = Conception Abby, 
Conception, MO 

Events with ∮ ∰: University event that requires a ticket. 

https://vimeo.com/event/4089133
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